
4 413  SAINI Rishabh 29.05.2005 GER 280 80.80 121 126 130 130 152 157 161 157 287

2 320  MODREY Luca 14.04.2005 AUT 265 80.65 110 115 115 115 147 152 152 152 267

3 336  KOSHERSKI Hristo 24.12.2004 BUL 280 80.50 120 125 128 125 150 157 163 157 282

5 433  MARIUTA Ion 15.09.2006 MDA 275 79.95 120 120 125 120 145 150 150 150 270

1 203  HAUTANIEMI Eetu 11.06.2005 FIN 280 80.90 124 127 130 127 150 157 157 150 277

12 768  ALEXAKIS Antonios 15.03.2000 GRE 300 80.75 125 130 132 130 155 155 155 --- ---

11 654  KEALY Eoin 16.11.2001 IRL 266 80.60 120 120 120 --- --- ---  

10 55  KRISTO Antony 03.01.2001 CRO 230 78.70 90 --- --- 90 120 --- --- 120 210

9 940  URBANS Madis 25.05.2006 LAT 270 79.95 116 120 121 116 143 147 150 147 263

8 921  DINU Bogdan Gabriel 18.03.2003 ROU 270 80.95 110 110 115 110 140 145 --- 140 250
7 735  SAMULIAK Stepan 13.03.2005 UKR 282 77.25 120 124 126 126 148 152 155 155 281

6 637  DA SILVA Romain 03.02.2005 FRA 275 80.05 117 121 122 122 145 145 152 145 267

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 81B / U23 81B
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Amandine Bassi - FRAReferee:

Danni Waltinsky - ISR

Res. Referee:

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NOR

Sena Aslan  - TUR

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 30/07 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:20

--- ------



4 444  FEKECS Szilard 05.02.2004 HUN 310 81.00 137 137 142 137 166 170 171 171 308

2 388  ABRAHAMYAN Mnatsakan 29.08.2003 ARM 330 80.90 135 138 141 138 175 175 180 175 313

3 427  TANASOIU Mihaita Constantin 22.06.2005 ROU 290 75.70 125 131 131 125 150 160 165 150 275

5 494  LAZUGA Konrad 03.02.2003 POL 310 77.55 133 137 139 139 161 166 170 166 305

1 183  ASANIDZE Saba 07.04.2003 GEO 330 80.90 141 144 147 147 175 180 184 180 327

9 849  LIEVANZOV Mark 03.09.2004 UKR 310 78.95 126 129 129 126 165 171 172 172 298

8 699  KREJCIK Vojtech 02.08.2004 CZE 290 79.90 123 128 128 123 148 153 153 148 271
7 629  ESARTIA Nikoloz 25.03.2005 GEO 325 80.30 138 138 142 142 168 174 174 168 310

6 622  MUELLER Lucas 31.07.2003 GER 317 80.60 138 142 142 142 170 174 175 175 317

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN JU 81
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Amina Masic - BIHReferee:

Allan Hansen  - DEN

Res. Referee:

Mihai Niculae - ROU

Emilia Cichowska - POL

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 30/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:21



4 473  SVRCKOVA Laura 03.09.2005 SVK 175 69.95 73 76 76 76 95 95 99 95 171

2 98  FRIEL Erin 15.12.2004 GBR 187 70.40 82 82 82 82 101 101 104 101 183

3 426  SZALAI Lili 11.04.2004 HUN 186 67.55 80 84 84 84 100 103 105 103 187

5 491  DOLEGA Martyna 13.05.2005 POL 220 70.80 95 95 95 95 113 119 121 121 216

1 50  LUOSTARINEN Aino 15.05.2003 FIN 200 67.20 85 89 92 89 108 112 116 116 205

9 850  YLISOINI Anna Janette 06.04.2006 FIN 210 70.75 96 96 96 96 116 119 121 119 215

8 803  RUIZ ESPINO Erika 11.03.2005 ESP 184 70.65 79 82 84 84 99 103 104 99 183
7 744  MARACH Monika 16.04.2004 POL 220 69.75 98 100 101 98 115 118 --- 115 213

6 669  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM 200 69.70 83 86 89 86 100 104 104 104 190

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN JU 71

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Arayik Alaverdyan - ARM

Esa Lomma - FIN

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Marco Galifi - ITAReferee:

Lars Nilsson - SWE

Res. Referee:

Sabina Rzayeva - AZE

Mariana Vasilica Toma  - ROU

Tech. Controller: Martin Zung - SWE

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Giovanni Piro - ITA

Timekeeper: Hamit Beqiri - KOSChristian Lysenstoen - NOR

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 30/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:22



4 180  MISAKYAN Hmayak 02.10.2002 AUT 316 78.50 140 145 146 140 160 165 165 160 300

2 120  BRATU Constantin 16.08.2000 MDA 315 80.90 135 139 142 142 166 166 166 166 308

3 130  BEBEN Patryk 18.03.2000 POL 330 81.00 142 142 146 142 174 178 182 178 320

5 189  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 ITA 330 80.90 141 142 146 142 173 176 177 173 315

1 9  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR 321 80.85 130 134 137 137 171 176 179 176 313

10 776  MARGARYAN Karen 26.04.2001 ARM 330 81.00 140 145 145 145 175 178 186 178 323

9 650  ALIYEV Fugan 20.01.2001 AZE 320 80.75 138 138 142 138 170 179 179 179 317

8 644  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM 340 80.95 145 150 155 150 180 187 187 180 330
7 502  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK 320 78.70 143 146 146 146 170 170 175 170 316

6 210  GUTU Roberto 27.07.2000 GER 325 75.00 141 145 147 147 168 175 175 168 315

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U23 81
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Manfred Huber - AUTReferee:

Vladimir Hudec - SVK

Res. Referee:

Patricia Pena - ESP

Amalia Georgiana Grigoras - ROU

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Georgios Papoutsis - GRE / Dietmar Hysak - GER

Session no.: 30/07 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:23



4 291  BUDAI Petronela Adriana 31.05.2006 ROU 200 73.45 83 87 91 87 105 107 111 111 198

2 154  BROWN Isabella 02.08.2004 GBR 192 75.05 83 86 90 90 105 109 113 113 203

3 185  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM 205 75.60 85 90 90 85 110 115 119 115 200

5 393  VIKTORINOVA Natalia 14.06.2005 SVK 170 71.05 68 71 74 74 95 95 98 98 172

1 137  STEINER Victoria 25.09.2003 AUT 198 73.25 83 87 87 83 103 107 109 103 186

13 970  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN 193 73.35 80 84 84 84 107 107 114 107 191

12 808  KAROLAK Maria 05.10.2003 POL 200 72.40 85 87 88 85 105 110 112 105 190

11 741  VIOL Laura 29.09.2005 GER 210 75.30 85 85 89 89 107 111 111 107 196

10 726  HORNE Lea Berle 07.07.2005 NOR 207 75.65 85 88 88 85 110 115 118 115 200

9 704  PEDERSEN Tine Rognaldsen 14.03.2004 NOR 199 75.05 85 87 87 --- 106 109 110 110 ---

8 684  GERCEKDEN Burcu Ildem 20.01.2006 TUR 205 71.95 87 90 92 92 112 112 116 116 208
7 450  CIUBOTARU Alexandrina 17.09.2005 MDA 215 75.60 90 93 93 93 113 117 120 117 210

6 445  O MOORE Aoife 16.01.2003 IRL 160 75.35 64 66 68 68 91 94 98 94 162

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntryN° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321

Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU) - 26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

WOMEN JU 76

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Zdzislaw Zolopa - POL

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Alexia Papageorgiou - GRE

Center Referee:

Danni Waltinsky - ISRReferee:

Tor Steinar Herikstad - NOR

Res. Referee:

Amandine Bassi - FRA

Sena Aslan  - TUR

Tech. Controller: Vitor Estevao - POR

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrishvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei  - ROU

Timekeeper: Kemal Dag - TURAmar Music - CRO

Colin Buckley  - IRL / Avni Boja - ALB

Session no.: 30/07 19:00 Weigh-In:17:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Khennar Nabiyev - AZE

@Start:24



12  TANASOIU Mihaita Constantin 22.06.2005 ROU A 75.70 125 131 131 125

11  KOSHERSKI Hristo 24.12.2004 BUL B 80.50 120 125 128 125

10  LIEVANZOV Mark 03.09.2004 UKR A 78.95 126 129 129 126

9  SAMULIAK Stepan 13.03.2005 UKR B 77.25 120 124 126 126

8  HAUTANIEMI Eetu 11.06.2005 FIN B 80.90 124 127 130 127

7  SAINI Rishabh 29.05.2005 GER B 80.80 121 126 130 130

6  FEKECS Szilard 05.02.2004 HUN A 81.00 137 137 142 137

5  ABRAHAMYAN Mnatsakan 29.08.2003 ARM A 80.90 135 138 141 138

4  LAZUGA Konrad 03.02.2003 POL A 77.55 133 137 139 139

3  MUELLER Lucas 31.07.2003 GER A 80.60 138 142 142 142

2  ESARTIA Nikoloz 25.03.2005 GEO A 80.30 138 138 142 142

1  ASANIDZE Saba 07.04.2003 GEO A 80.90 141 144 147 147

18  DINU Bogdan Gabriel 18.03.2003 ROU B 80.95 110 110 115 110

17  MODREY Luca 14.04.2005 AUT B 80.65 110 115 115 115

16  URBANS Madis 25.05.2006 LAT B 79.95 116 120 121 116

15  MARIUTA Ion 15.09.2006 MDA B 79.95 120 120 125 120

14  DA SILVA Romain 03.02.2005 FRA B 80.05 117 121 122 122

13  KREJCIK Vojtech 02.08.2004 CZE A 79.90 123 128 128 123

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



12  HAUTANIEMI Eetu 11.06.2005 FIN B 80.90 150 157 157 150

11  MODREY Luca 14.04.2005 AUT B 80.65 147 152 152 152

10  SAMULIAK Stepan 13.03.2005 UKR B 77.25 148 152 155 155

9  SAINI Rishabh 29.05.2005 GER B 80.80 152 157 161 157

8  KOSHERSKI Hristo 24.12.2004 BUL B 80.50 150 157 163 157

7  LAZUGA Konrad 03.02.2003 POL A 77.55 161 166 170 166

6  ESARTIA Nikoloz 25.03.2005 GEO A 80.30 168 174 174 168

5  FEKECS Szilard 05.02.2004 HUN A 81.00 166 170 171 171

4  LIEVANZOV Mark 03.09.2004 UKR A 78.95 165 171 172 172

3  MUELLER Lucas 31.07.2003 GER A 80.60 170 174 175 175

2  ABRAHAMYAN Mnatsakan 29.08.2003 ARM A 80.90 175 175 180 175

1  ASANIDZE Saba 07.04.2003 GEO A 80.90 175 180 184 180

18  DINU Bogdan Gabriel 18.03.2003 ROU B 80.95 140 145 --- 140

17  DA SILVA Romain 03.02.2005 FRA B 80.05 145 145 152 145

16  URBANS Madis 25.05.2006 LAT B 79.95 143 147 150 147

15  KREJCIK Vojtech 02.08.2004 CZE A 79.90 148 153 153 148

14  TANASOIU Mihaita Constantin 22.06.2005 ROU A 75.70 150 160 165 150

13  MARIUTA Ion 15.09.2006 MDA B 79.95 145 150 150 150

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MUELLER Lucas 31.07.2003 GER A 80.60 142 175 317
3  ABRAHAMYAN Mnatsakan 29.08.2003 ARM A 80.90 138 175 313
4  ESARTIA Nikoloz 25.03.2005 GEO A 80.30 142 168 310
5  FEKECS Szilard 05.02.2004 HUN A 81.00 137 171 308
6  LAZUGA Konrad 03.02.2003 POL A 77.55 139 166 305
7  LIEVANZOV Mark 03.09.2004 UKR A 78.95 126 172 298
8  SAINI Rishabh 29.05.2005 GER B 80.80 130 157 287
9  KOSHERSKI Hristo 24.12.2004 BUL B 80.50 125 157 282
10  SAMULIAK Stepan 13.03.2005 UKR B 77.25 126 155 281
11  HAUTANIEMI Eetu 11.06.2005 FIN B 80.90 127 150 277
12  TANASOIU Mihaita Constantin 22.06.2005 ROU A 75.70 125 150 275
13  KREJCIK Vojtech 02.08.2004 CZE A 79.90 123 148 271
14  MARIUTA Ion 15.09.2006 MDA B 79.95 120 150 270
15  DA SILVA Romain 03.02.2005 FRA B 80.05 122 145 267
16  MODREY Luca 14.04.2005 AUT B 80.65 115 152 267
17  URBANS Madis 25.05.2006 LAT B 79.95 116 147 263
18  DINU Bogdan Gabriel 18.03.2003 ROU B 80.95 110 140 250

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  ASANIDZE Saba 07.04.2003 GEO A 80.90 147 180 327



9  SVRCKOVA Laura 03.09.2005 SVK A 69.95 73 76 76 76

8  FRIEL Erin 15.12.2004 GBR A 70.40 82 82 82 82

7  SZALAI Lili 11.04.2004 HUN A 67.55 80 84 84 84

6  RUIZ ESPINO Erika 11.03.2005 ESP A 70.65 79 82 84 84

5  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM A 69.70 83 86 89 86

4  LUOSTARINEN Aino 15.05.2003 FIN A 67.20 85 89 92 89

3  DOLEGA Martyna 13.05.2005 POL A 70.80 95 95 95 95

2  YLISOINI Anna Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 70.75 96 96 96 96

1  MARACH Monika 16.04.2004 POL A 69.75 98 100 101 98

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



9  SVRCKOVA Laura 03.09.2005 SVK A 69.95 95 95 99 95

8  RUIZ ESPINO Erika 11.03.2005 ESP A 70.65 99 103 104 99

7  FRIEL Erin 15.12.2004 GBR A 70.40 101 101 104 101

6  SZALAI Lili 11.04.2004 HUN A 67.55 100 103 105 103

5  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM A 69.70 100 104 104 104

4  MARACH Monika 16.04.2004 POL A 69.75 115 118 --- 115

3  LUOSTARINEN Aino 15.05.2003 FIN A 67.20 108 112 116 116

2  YLISOINI Anna Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 70.75 116 119 121 119

1  DOLEGA Martyna 13.05.2005 POL A 70.80 113 119 121 121

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  YLISOINI Anna Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 70.75 96 119 215
3  MARACH Monika 16.04.2004 POL A 69.75 98 115 213
4  LUOSTARINEN Aino 15.05.2003 FIN A 67.20 89 116 205
5  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM A 69.70 86 104 190
6  SZALAI Lili 11.04.2004 HUN A 67.55 84 103 187
7  RUIZ ESPINO Erika 11.03.2005 ESP A 70.65 84 99 183
8  FRIEL Erin 15.12.2004 GBR A 70.40 82 101 183
9  SVRCKOVA Laura 03.09.2005 SVK A 69.95 76 95 171

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  DOLEGA Martyna 13.05.2005 POL A 70.80 95 121 216



12  KRISTO Antony 03.01.2001 CRO B 78.70 90 --- --- 90

11  ALEXAKIS Antonios 15.03.2000 GRE B 80.75 125 130 132 130

10  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR A 80.85 130 134 137 137

9  ALIYEV Fugan 20.01.2001 AZE A 80.75 138 138 142 138

8  MISAKYAN Hmayak 02.10.2002 AUT A 78.50 140 145 146 140

7  BRATU Constantin 16.08.2000 MDA A 80.90 135 139 142 142

6  BEBEN Patryk 18.03.2000 POL A 81.00 142 142 146 142

5  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 ITA A 80.90 141 142 146 142

4  MARGARYAN Karen 26.04.2001 ARM A 81.00 140 145 145 145

3  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK A 78.70 143 146 146 146

2  GUTU Roberto 27.07.2000 GER A 75.00 141 145 147 147

1  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 80.95 145 150 155 150

  KEALY Eoin 16.11.2001 IRL B 80.60 120 120 120  

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

---



  ALEXAKIS Antonios 15.03.2000 GRE B 80.75 155 155 155 ---

11  KRISTO Antony 03.01.2001 CRO B 78.70 120 --- --- 120

10  MISAKYAN Hmayak 02.10.2002 AUT A 78.50 160 165 165 160

9  BRATU Constantin 16.08.2000 MDA A 80.90 166 166 166 166

8  GUTU Roberto 27.07.2000 GER A 75.00 168 175 175 168

7  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK A 78.70 170 170 175 170

6  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 ITA A 80.90 173 176 177 173

5  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR A 80.85 171 176 179 176

4  MARGARYAN Karen 26.04.2001 ARM A 81.00 175 178 186 178

3  BEBEN Patryk 18.03.2000 POL A 81.00 174 178 182 178

2  ALIYEV Fugan 20.01.2001 AZE A 80.75 170 179 179 179

1  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 80.95 180 187 187 180

  KEALY Eoin 16.11.2001 IRL B 80.60 --- --- ---  

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

---



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MARGARYAN Karen 26.04.2001 ARM A 81.00 145 178 323
3  BEBEN Patryk 18.03.2000 POL A 81.00 142 178 320
4  ALIYEV Fugan 20.01.2001 AZE A 80.75 138 179 317
5  CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK A 78.70 146 170 316
6  GUTU Roberto 27.07.2000 GER A 75.00 147 168 315
7  TARQUINI Lorenzo 29.08.2002 ITA A 80.90 142 173 315
8  KONDRATIUK Dmytro 19.06.2001 UKR A 80.85 137 176 313
9  BRATU Constantin 16.08.2000 MDA A 80.90 142 166 308
10  MISAKYAN Hmayak 02.10.2002 AUT A 78.50 140 160 300
11  KRISTO Antony 03.01.2001 CRO B 78.70 90 120 210
  ALEXAKIS Antonios 15.03.2000 GRE B 80.75 130 --- ---
  KEALY Eoin 16.11.2001 IRL B 80.60 --- --- ---

RESULTS MEN 81 Kg U23 TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  HARUTYUNYAN Rafik 17.05.2000 ARM A 80.95 150 180 330



12  O MOORE Aoife 16.01.2003 IRL A 75.35 64 66 68 68

11  VIKTORINOVA Natalia 14.06.2005 SVK A 71.05 68 71 74 74

10  STEINER Victoria 25.09.2003 AUT A 73.25 83 87 87 83

9  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 73.35 80 84 84 84

8  KAROLAK Maria 05.10.2003 POL A 72.40 85 87 88 85

7  HORNE Lea Berle 07.07.2005 NOR A 75.65 85 88 88 85

6  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM A 75.60 85 90 90 85

5  BUDAI Petronela Adriana 31.05.2006 ROU A 73.45 83 87 91 87

4  VIOL Laura 29.09.2005 GER A 75.30 85 85 89 89

3  BROWN Isabella 02.08.2004 GBR A 75.05 83 86 90 90

2  GERCEKDEN Burcu Ildem 20.01.2006 TUR A 71.95 87 90 92 92

1  CIUBOTARU Alexandrina 17.09.2005 MDA A 75.60 90 93 93 93

  PEDERSEN Tine Rognaldsen 14.03.2004 NOR A 75.05 85 87 87 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



12  VIKTORINOVA Natalia 14.06.2005 SVK A 71.05 95 95 98 98

11  STEINER Victoria 25.09.2003 AUT A 73.25 103 107 109 103

10  KAROLAK Maria 05.10.2003 POL A 72.40 105 110 112 105

9  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 73.35 107 107 114 107

8  VIOL Laura 29.09.2005 GER A 75.30 107 111 111 107

7  PEDERSEN Tine Rognaldsen 14.03.2004 NOR A 75.05 106 109 110 110

6  BUDAI Petronela Adriana 31.05.2006 ROU A 73.45 105 107 111 111

5  BROWN Isabella 02.08.2004 GBR A 75.05 105 109 113 113

4  HORNE Lea Berle 07.07.2005 NOR A 75.65 110 115 118 115

3  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM A 75.60 110 115 119 115

2  GERCEKDEN Burcu Ildem 20.01.2006 TUR A 71.95 112 112 116 116

1  CIUBOTARU Alexandrina 17.09.2005 MDA A 75.60 113 117 120 117

13  O MOORE Aoife 16.01.2003 IRL A 75.35 91 94 98 94

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GERCEKDEN Burcu Ildem 20.01.2006 TUR A 71.95 92 116 208
3  BROWN Isabella 02.08.2004 GBR A 75.05 90 113 203
4  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM A 75.60 85 115 200
5  HORNE Lea Berle 07.07.2005 NOR A 75.65 85 115 200
6  BUDAI Petronela Adriana 31.05.2006 ROU A 73.45 87 111 198
7  VIOL Laura 29.09.2005 GER A 75.30 89 107 196
8  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 73.35 84 107 191
9  KAROLAK Maria 05.10.2003 POL A 72.40 85 105 190
10  STEINER Victoria 25.09.2003 AUT A 73.25 83 103 186
11  VIKTORINOVA Natalia 14.06.2005 SVK A 71.05 74 98 172
12  O MOORE Aoife 16.01.2003 IRL A 75.35 68 94 162
  PEDERSEN Tine Rognaldsen 14.03.2004 NOR A 75.05 --- 110 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 76 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 JUNIOR AND UNDER 23
BUCHAREST (ROU)    26 JULY - 3 AUGUST 2023

1  CIUBOTARU Alexandrina 17.09.2005 MDA A 75.60 93 117 210


